
 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 

Department of Special Education 
Contact List for Resolving Concerns Related to Special Education 

 

Problem Resolution Contact Information 

Parent has 
questions 
regarding 
student’s 
placement, 
program and/or 
the 
Individualized 
Education 
Program (IEP) 

Contact the Office of K-12 Instructional to 

make contact with the appropriate supervisor 

 

Camille Johnson, Acting Coordinating Supervisor 
for Instruction 

 

Tameka Wright, Elementary Instructional 
Supervisor 

 

Toni Brooks, Secondary Instructional Supervisor 
 
 
 

Peggy Besanko, Assistant Supervisor Autism 
Services 

301-702-2890 
 
 

Camille.johnson@pgcps.org  
 
 

Tameka.hinton@pgcps.org 
 
 

Toni2.brooks@pgcps.org 
 

301-618-8300 
 

Peggy.besanko@pgcps.org 
 
 Parent has questions 

regarding Statewide 
Assessments 

Contact the Office of  Instructional Supports, 

Assessment & Accountability  

 

Karen Andrews, Coordinating Supervisor 

 

301-618-8300 
 
 

Karen.andrews@pgcps.org 

Parent has questions 
regarding the status 
of a student’s CIEP 
referral or non-public 
placement status 

Contact the CIEP Office 

Kati Thomas, CIEP Chair 

Contact the Non-Public Office 

Anthony Wright, Supervisor Non-Public 

301-618-8310 
 

Kati.thomas@pgcps.org 
 

301-618-8360 
 

Anthony.wright@pgcps.org 
 

Parent has questions 
regarding information 
pertaining to 
registration of 
students, boundaries, 
and/or transfer 
procedures 

 

Contact the Office of Pupil Accounting  
and School Boundaries 

 

David Dove, Supervisor 

301-952-6300 
 
 

David.dove@pgcps.org 

Parent has questions or 
information regarding 
their child’s health 
issues that require 
administrative support 

Contact the Office of School Health  
 

Karen Bates, Supervisor 

301-749-4722 
 

kbates@pgcps.org 
 
 

Parent has 
questions 
regarding Early 
Childhood 
programs 

Contact the Special Education Early Childhood 
Office 

 

Diane Bonanni, Coordinating Supervisor 
 

Lydia Jones-Nunn, Supervisor  

301-925-1985 
 

dbonanni@pgcps.org  
 

Lydia.nunn@pgcps.org  
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Problem Resolution Contact Information 

Parent has concerns 
about student 
transportation 

Contact the Office of K-12 Instructional for 

Special Education Transportation Concerns  

 

Camille Johnson, Acting Coordinating Supervisor 

for Instruction 

 

Tameka Wright, Elementary Instructional 

Supervisor 

 

Toni Brooks, Secondary Instructional Supervisor 

 

 

 

Contact the Transportation Office for  

Non-special education concerns 

 

Rudolph R. Saunders, Ed.D., Director 

 

David Hill Jr., Operations Supervisor North 

 

Jacob Anderson, Operations Supervisor South  

301-702-2890 

 
 
 

Camille.johnson@pgcps.org  
 
 

Tameka.hinton@pgcps.org 
 
 

Toni2.brooks@pgcps.org 

 

 

 

301-952-6570 

 

 

Rudolph.saunders@pgcps.org 

 

David3.hill@pgcps.org 

 

Jacob.anderson@pgcps.org 

Parent has questions 
about Secondary 
Transition Services  

Contact the Office of Secondary Transition  

 

Elizabeth Burley, Secondary Transition Specialist 

 

Chris Baukman, Resource Teacher, Secondary 

Transition  

 

 

 

301-702-2890 

 

Liz.burley@pgcps.org 

 

Chris.baukman@pgcps.org 

 

Parent has questions 
about related services 
their child is receiving 

Contact the Office of Support Programs and 

Services  

 

Debora Anzelone, Instructional Supervisor 

 

 

301-618-8300 

 

Debora.anzelone@pgcps.org 
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